
Autumn Menu 
Events

Poms Signature Coffee By
Americano 

Latte

Flat White 

Cappuccino

Mocha

£3.80
£4
£4
£4
£4.50

(Included in coffee price)Milk Choice, Semi Skimmed, Oat, Coconut or Soya

Extras: Syrup Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Cream and Marshmallows 

Brew Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, C02 Decafe, Yunnan Green, Moroccan Mint 

or Lemon and Ginger 

£3.25

Caramel Fudge Latte

Iced Vanilla Chai

£4.50
£4.50

Soft Drinks
Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta Orange,

Fanta Lemon, Fanta Fruit Twist

Still Water £2.00

£2.25Cawston Press Kids Drinks

£2.50

Hot Chocolates

Lil’Drinks
Cawston Press

Apple and Mango

Sunshine Orange

Apple and Pear

Apple and Summer Berries 

Still Water

Babyccino

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

£2
£1.50

Classic Hot Chocolate
With cream and a pumpkin marshmallow 

£5.25

Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Choose from Lotus Biscoff or Smores £5.25

The Trick or Treat Hot Chocolate
Ultimate Halloween hot chocolate with

Spooky sweet surprises

£6.00

Halloween
Specials 



Margherita Pizza  £9.00

Pepperoni Pizza  £10.00

Roasted Vegetable Pizza  £9.50  

Canned Water
Soft Drink Cans

£2.00
£2.50

Garlic 
Bread
£6.00

Drinks   

Poms Pizza

We are cashless, card payments only
For allergen info, please speak with our server  



Crepes  
Classic with lemon and

sugar 

Strawberry & Nutella  

Smores   

£5.50

Lotus Biscoff  
£6.50

Canned Water
Soft Drink Cans

£2.00

£2.50

Drinks   

We are cashless, card payments only
For allergen info, please speak with our server  



Spooky Sweet Treats  
Classic Sweet Popcorn
Halloween Popcorn 
Candy Floss Stick
Trick or Treat Blood Orange Frosty
Toffee Apple 

Toasted Marshmallow Kebab with
Chocolate Sauce
Strawberry & Marshmallow Kebab 
with Chocolate Sauce   

Cakes 
Smores Bar

Pumpkin, Maple & Chai Cake
Pecan Bar

Sticky Toffee Biscoff 
Apple & Blackberry Crumble Jack

  

£4.00

£4.00

Drinks   
Canned Water

Soft Drink Cans £2.50
£2.00

£4.00
£6.00
£2.50
£4.75
£4.00

£4.00

We are cashless, card payments only
For allergen info, please speak with our server  



Menu
BBQ Chicken & Fries £10 

Crispy chicken strips, BBQ sauce, Jalapeños 

Kastu Chicken & Fries £10
 Crispy chicken strips, Crispy shallots, Katsu curry sauce 

Buffalo Hot Chicken & Fries £10 
Crispy chicken strips, Buffalo hot sauce, Blue cheese

 dressing 

Popcorn Chicken & Fries  £9.50 

Fries £5

Sides

POMS FRIED CHICKEN
LOVE FOOD, LOVE CHICKEN 

We are cashless, card payments only
For allergen info, please speak with our server  


